MURANG'A UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
Office of the Registrar (Academic and Student Affairs)
E-mail: admissions@mut.ac.ke
2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE STRUCTURE
DIPLOMA GOVERNMENT SPONSORED STUDENTS
ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES
2ND YEAR STUDENTS

ITEM FIRST TERM SECOND TERM |THIRD TERM |ACADEMIC YEAR

KSHS. KSHS. KSHS.

A. TUITION To be paid to the university on registration day 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 48,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES To be paid to the university on registration day

1 Registration Fee 1.000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00

2 Alumni Fee 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 2.000.00

3 Internal Assessment 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4.500.00

4 External Assessment 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 12,000.00

5 Medical Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.000.00 3,000.00

6 Library Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00 750.00

7 Activity Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 1.500.00

8 ICT Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 4,500.00

9 Student Union Fee 300.00 - - 300.00

10 Attachedment Fee 3,500.00 3.500.00 3,500.00 10,500.00

[TOTAL PAYABLE TO MUT 30,550.00 29.750.00 29,750.00 90,050.00

IMPORTANT NOTES

1 Tuition Fees
Fee is paid before registration through account number 1107198356 - Kenya Commercial Bank, Murang'a Branch or any other KCB
Branch country wide OR Equity Bank, Account Number 0220273636188 Murang'a Branch or any other Branch of Equity country wide
OR Co-operative Bank of Kenya, Account Number 01129573999200 Murang'a Branch or any other branch of Co-perative Bank of
Kenya country wide.

2 Accomodation

3 Attachment fees
Attachment fee shall be charged at Ksh. 10,500.00 which shall be paid in instalments at the rate of Ksh.3,500 per term from Year | term
| for a period of three (3) terms.
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